PyroSight Series
Industrial Infrared Thermometers
The PyroSight series of non-contact infrared thermometers
provides accurate and reliable measurements for a wide
range of industrial applications.
PyroSight Series with
Line-of-Sight or Integrated
Laser Aiming Alignment
Josep
guemisa
General Specifications
PyroSight Series Sensors without fibre-optic sensing head
Field of View
Model Spectral
Response (microns)
Temperature
Range
Standard
Resolution
Optics
Minimum
Focal Distance with
Line of Sight Aiming
Minimum
Focal Distance with
Laser Aiming
Short-Wavelength Sensors
PS100-LT-0.9 0.9 μm 540 to 1375°C D/100 25 cm 25 cm
PS100-MT-0.9 0.9 μm 650 to 1750°C D/100 25 cm 25 cm
PS100-HT-0.9 0.9 μm 760 to 2475°C D/100 25 cm 25 cm
PS50-LT-1.6 1.6 μm 260 to 1150°C D/50 25 cm 25 cm
PS100-MT-1.6 1.6 μm 315 to 1375°C D/100 25 cm 25 cm
PS100-HT-1.6 1.6 μm 375 to 1750°C D/100 25 cm 25 cm
PS50-MT-2.2 2.2 μm 150 to 1100°C D/50 25 cm 25 cm
PS100-HT-2.2 2.2 μm 200 to 1375°C D/100 25 cm 25 cm
Specialty-Wavelength Sensors
PS20-LT-5.0 5 μm 95 to 540°C D/20 25 cm 10 cm
PS20-HT-5.0 5 μm 200 to 800°C D/20 25 cm 10 cm
PS20-LT-7.9 7.9 μm 30 to 315°C D/20 25 cm 10 cm

General Specifications continued
PyroSight F Series Sensors with fibre-optic sensing head
Field of View Fibre Cable
Model Spectral Response
(microns)
Temperature
Range
Wide Angle
Optics
Standard
Resolution Optics
Minimum
Focal Distance
Type of Cable Max. Length
Short-Wavelength Sensors
PSF.75-LT-0.9 0.9 μm 540 to 1375°C D/.75 - 0 cm Glass 3ft/ 91cm
PSF35-LT-0.9 0.9 μm 540 to 1375°C - D/35 5.1 cm Glass 3ft/ 91cm
PSF35-MT-0.9 0.9 μm 650 to 1750°C n/a D/35 5.1 cm Glass 10ft / 3m
PSF50-HT-0.9 0.9 μm 760 to 2475°C n/a D/50 5.1 cm Glass 30ft / 9.1m
PSF2-LT-1.6 1.6 μm 260 to 1150°C D/2 - 0 cm Quartz 10ft / 3m
PSF15-LT-1.6 1.6 μm 260 to 1150°C - D/15 5.1 cm Quartz 10ft / 3m
PSF2-MT-1.6 1.6 μm 315 to 1375°C D/2 - 0 cm Quartz 30ft / 9.1m
PSF15-MT-1.6 1.6 μm 315 to 1375°C - D/15 5.1 cm Quartz 30ft / 9.1m
PSF35-HT-1.6 1.6 μm 375 to 1750°C n/a D/35 5.1 cm Glass 30ft / 9.1m
PSF2-LT-2.2 2.2 μm 150 to 1100°C D/2 - 0 cm Quartz 30ft / 9.1m
PSF15-LT-2.2 2.2 μm 150 to 1100°C - D/15 5.1 cm Quartz 30ft / 9.1m
PSF2-HT-2.2 2.2 μm 200 to 1375°C D/2 - 0 cm Quartz 30ft / 9.1m
PSF35-HT-2.2 2.2 μm 200 to 1375°C - D/35 5.1 cm Quartz 30ft / 9.1m
Temperature Limits 	 -45 to 2500°C (actual sensor ranges
vary by model)
Spectral Response 	 Complete Range of Short, Long, and
Speciality Wavelengths